
PRIMAVERA 2006-SV         25-06-06  - TURNI 9  
      CLASSIFICA FINALE  -  Primavera Rapid 2006 
 
            nome                  ctg.  punti buh.  ps  id  nv  cc 
------------------------------------------------------------------ 
  1'   1-IBBA Isacco              CA B   8.5   43.5                  2297  
  2'   2-CIRINA Gianluca          CA D   6.5   44.5                  1913  
  3'  10-PES Francesco            CA E   6.5   43.5                  1643  
  4'   5-ALTEA Giovanni           CA D   6.0   44.0                  1832  
  5'   8-GAROFANO Francesco       CA E   5.5   43.5                  1694  
  6'   7-PUTZOLU Marcello         CA E   5.0   42.5                  1745  
  7'   9-MURESU Giovanni          CA Ex  5.0   33.5                  1649  
  8'   6-MANCA Luca               CA Gx  4.5   42.5                  1754  
  9'  11-SCARTEDDU Marco          OR E   4.5   39.5                  1634  
 10'  12-DESSY Eugenio            CA Ex  4.5   32.5                  1605  
 11'   4-MARRAS Giuseppe          CA D   4.0   43.5                  1837  
 12'   3-LAI Luca                 CA D   4.0   41.5                  1865  
 13'  15-CARUCCI Bruno            CA F   4.0   32.0                  1500  
 14'  13-SITZIA Carlo              CA--  3.5   33.5                  1523  
 15'  14-MANCA Antonio             CA--  3.0   32.5                  1522  
 16'  17-SCALAS Lucio              CA--  3.0   30.5                  1440  
 17'  16-MASALA Giorgio            CA--  1.0   32.5                  1440  
 
Elaboraz. G.Diena - Recco 
 
 
 
 Primavera Rapid 2006  - TABELLONE dopo TURNO 9  - PRIMAVERA 2006-SV 
 
  1 IBBA Isacco    B   9B+   8N+   7B+   5N+   6B+  10N+   2B=  11N+   3B+  8.5  
  2 CIRINA Gianluc D  10N-   3B+  12N+   7N+   5B-   8B+   1N=   4N+   6B+  6.5  
 10 PES Francesco  E   2B+   6N+   5N-   8B+  11N+   1B-   3N=  14B+   4B+  6.5  
  5 ALTEA Giovanni D  13B+  17N+  10B+   1B-   2N+   6N=   4B=   7N+   8B-  6  
  8 GAROFANO Franc E  16N+   1B-   4B=  10N-  12B+   2N-  13B+  15N+   5N+  5.5  
  7 PUTZOLU Marcel E  15B+   4N+   1N-   2B-   9N+   3B-  12N+   5B-  18A+  5  
  9 MURESU Giovann Ex  1N-  14B+  18R-  15N+   7B-   4N-  16B+  13N+  11B+  5  
  6 MANCA Luca     Gx 14N+  10B-  13N+  17B+   1N-   5B=  11N-   3B+   2N-  4.5  
 11 SCARTEDDU Marc E   3N=  18R-  14B+   4N+  10B-  15N+   6B+   1B-   9N-  4.5  
 12 DESSY Eugenio  Ex  4B-  15N+   2B-  13B=   8N-  17N+   7B-  18A+  16B+  4.5  
  4 MARRAS Giusepp D  12N+   7B-   8N=  11B-  17N+   9B+   5N=   2B-  10N-  4  
  3 LAI Luca       D  11B=   2N-  17B-  14N+  16B+   7N+  10B=   6N-   1N-  4  
 15 CARUCCI Bruno  F   7N-  12B-  16N+   9B-  13N+  11B-  18A+   8B-  14N+  4  
 13 SITZIA Carlo   --  5N-  16B+   6B-  12N=  15B-  18A+   8N-   9B-  17N+  3.5  
 14 MANCA Antonio  --  6B-   9N-  11N-   3B-  18A+  16N+  17B+  10N-  15B-  3  
 17 SCALAS Lucio   -- 18F+   5B-   3N+   6N-   4B-  12B-  14N-  16N+  13B-  3  
 16 MASALA Giorgio --  8B-  13N-  15B-  18A+   3N-  14B-   9N-  17B-  12N-  1  
 18 ZZ.ASSENTE 17     17R-  11R-   9R-  16R-  14R-  13R-  15R-  12R-   7R-  0  
 
Elaboraz. G.Diena - Recco 
  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



PRIMAVERA 2006-SV     25-06-06 
 
               VARIAZIONE ELO dopo TURNO 9  - (solo su partite finite) 
 
num.   nome                citta'      elo in.   K           diff. 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------
----- 
  5  ALTEA Giovanni           CA   D     1832   30             18+ 
 15  CARUCCI Bruno            CA   F     1500   30              3+ 
  2  CIRINA Gianluca          CA   D     1913   30             21+ 
 12  DESSY Eugenio            CA   Ex    1605   30              6- 
  8  GAROFANO Francesco       CA   E     1694   30             33+ 
  1  IBBA Isacco              CA   B     2297   20             10+ 
  3  LAI Luca                 CA   D     1865   30             63- 
 14  MANCA Antonio             CA  --    1522   30             33- 
  6  MANCA Luca               CA   Gx    1754   30             12- 
  4  MARRAS Giuseppe          CA   D     1837   30             66- 
 16  MASALA Giorgio            CA  --    1440   30             75- 
  9  MURESU Giovanni          CA   Ex    1649   30             27+ 
 10  PES Francesco            CA   E     1643   30            108+ 
  7  PUTZOLU Marcello         CA   E     1745   30             12+ 
 17  SCALAS Lucio              CA  --    1440   30              0+ 
 11  SCARTEDDU Marco          OR   E     1634   30             39+ 
 13  SITZIA Carlo              CA  --    1523   30             18- 
 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------
----- 
 


